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 Clasificación  : OPEN BTT BARCELONA SANTA PERPETUA                                 
 
 Fecha          : 07/03/10 
 Distancia      :  16     Kms - Promed     :  24.56   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad          Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     428 SALAMERO,Fco.Javier  VE-40  OKI-ORBEA          00:39:05           
   2     431 ARTERO,Francesc      VE-40  SECUITENC- C.C      00:39:30       25 seg. 
   3     443 ASENSIO,Joan Antoni  VE-40  BIKE AMB B ICI-R    00:39:30       25 seg. 
   4     410 GUERRERO,JOSE LUIS   VE-40  DOCTORE BI KE RA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
   5     418 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C.PARETS          00:39:30       25 seg. 
   6     436 JUAN,Luis            VE-40  DIFFERENTB IKES     00:39:30       25 seg. 
   7     421 PRIEGO,José          VE-40  DIFOPRINT          00:39:30       25 seg. 
   8     409 ZAFRA,Alfonso        VE-40  BIGMAT             00:39:30       25 seg. 
   9     405 SOLER,Emili          VE-40  BIKE TANDE M        00:39:30       25 seg. 
  10     419 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  REALE - AR A LLE    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  11     411 MARTIN,José Luís     VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  12     400 MARTIN,José          VE-40  MASQUEFA           00:39:30       25 seg. 
  13     445 BLASCO,Eduardo       VE-40  CC PALAUTO RDERA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  14     426 GARCIA,Javier        VE-40  LINDE GALL ASTEG    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  15     427 BUDALLES,Josep       VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  16     560 RIBAS,POL            CAD-2  SALA SPORT  BIKE    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  17     566 SERRA,MIQUEL         CAD-1  MONBIKE            00:39:30       25 seg. 
  18     556 TIZON,Carlos         CAD-2  ONE TO ONE          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  19     429 NAVARRO,Javier       VE-40  MEDINA COM PETIC    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  20     437 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  21     404 RUIZ,Francisco       VE-40  BASOLI             00:39:30       25 seg. 
  22     441 GRANDIA,Lluís        VE-40  BICI GRAND IA       00:39:30       25 seg. 
  23     408 GARCIA,José          VE-40  BICISPORT JUANI    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  24     512 SANCHEZ,Juan         VE-50  DIFOPRINT          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  25     407 ESPINALT,JORDI       VE-40  FULL EQUIP  SPOR    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  26     417 REYES,Francisco      VE-40  OBRA NOVA BIGOR    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  27     433 GOMEZ,Manuel         VE-40  AYALA TEAM          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  28     509 SALA,Francesc        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  29     563 SERRANO,DANIEL       CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUC    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  30     550 URCELAY,Adrian       CAD-2  MAXIM JORM ABIKES   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  31     414 CALM,Miquel          VE-40  " 2C "             00:39:30       25 seg. 
  32     406 LOPEZ,Genís          VE-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPO    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  33     442 SERRA,Esteve         VE-40  MONBIKE            00:39:30       25 seg. 
  34     506 CARBONES,Joan        VE-50  " 2C "             00:39:30       25 seg. 
  35     434 ESCLUSA,Andreu       VE-40  AYALA TEAM          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  36     402 HIDALGO,Jose         VE-40  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  37     511 PALOMINO,Josep       VE-50  DIFOPRINT          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  38     403 VERDAGUER,DAVID      VE-40  PINTUREX-O DENA     00:39:30       25 seg. 
  39     552 MONAGO,Pol           CAD-2  DOCTORE BI KE RA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  40     444 FORNELL,Josep        VE-40  AMBISIST           00:39:30       25 seg. 
  41     514 FRANCH,Jacint        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  42     420 MORENO,David         VE-40  DIFOPRINT          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  43     415 GASCON,Julio         VE-40  RAVET BIKE          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  44     425 BLANCO,ANGEL         VE-40  BETULO             00:39:30       25 seg. 
  45     508 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP  CENT    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  46     555 SAGRADO,Cesar        CAD-1  ONE TO ONE          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  47     432 BLANCO,Vicente       VE-40  BAIX CAMP          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  48     422 COMA,Josep Maria     VE-40  DIFOPRINT          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  49     424 COSTA,Xavier         VE-40  BICISPORT- TORRA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  50     401 MAYOR,JORDI          VE-40  PARETS             00:39:30       25 seg. 
  51     568 EGUZQUIZA,Iñaki      CAD-2  OSONA BTT          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  52     438 MIQUEL,Jordi         VE-40  BICISPORT- TORRA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
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  53     412 RUIZ,Jorge Santia    VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  54     439 RODRIGUEZ,FERMIN     VE-40  BASOLI             00:39:30       25 seg. 
  55     510 SERRA,Antoni         VE-50  BICICLETES  SEGU    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  56     416 JIMENEZ,Juan Jose    VE-40  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  57     413 RICO,JOAN CARLES     VE-40  SANT CUGAT          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  58     513 CORDON,Juan          VE-50  RAVET-BIKE          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  59     507 COSTA,Antoni         VE-50  BICISPORT- TORRA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  60     554 RUIZ,Oriol           CAD-1  RAVET BIKE          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  61     504 CORRALES,Rafel       VE-60  BICISPORT- TORRA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  62     503 ROMANOS,Santiago     VE-50  BIKE HOUSE -TO      00:39:30       25 seg. 
  63     500 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  64     561 PERICAS,Pau          CAD-2  BICICLETES  SEGU    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  65     553 RODRIGUEZ,Rafael Jos CAD-2  ACTION COL LSERO    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  66     423 BENAIGES,Jaime       VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  67     501 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  68     564 BALADON,Jonathan     CAD-1  BICISPORT- TORRA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  69     551 BADIA,MÀRIUS         CAD-1  PINTUREX-O DENA     00:39:30       25 seg. 
  70     532 LADERO,Ana           F-CAD  J.C.S.CONS TRUCT    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  71     502 PUERTOLAS,Ramon      VE-50  BICISPORT-  CL      00:39:30       25 seg. 
  72     558 MARTINEZ,Raul        CAD-1  CAU DE LA BIC      00:39:30       25 seg. 
  73     569 COTS,Josep           CAD-1  ANBASO CE          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  74     567 MARTIN,Tomas         CAD-1  BICIATS CA RDE      00:39:30       25 seg. 
  75     559 NAVARRO,Daniel       CAD-1  BASOLI- GH OST      00:39:30       25 seg. 
  76     562 ESCORIHUELA,Roger    CAD-2  BICICLETES  SEGU    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  77     515 FLORES,Bernardo      VE-50  MEDINA COM PETIC    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  78     565 MARQUEZ,Miguel       CAD-2  BICISPORT- TORRA    00:57:39    18:34 min. 
  79     435 LOPEZ,Rosendo        VE-40  MEDINA COM PETIC    00:57:41    18:36 min. 
  80     516 FIGUERAS,Josep       VE-50  FIGUERAS K TM       00:58:12    19:07 min. 
  81     430 ALONSO,FERNANDO      VE-40  CICLES LA SALUT    01:00:25    21:20 min. 
  82     446 ZENDRERA,Fernando    VE-40  PROBIKE TE AM       01:01:47    22:42 min. 
  83     530 VERDAGUER,Penelope   F-CAD  ODENA              01:04:42    25:37 min. 
  84     557 VIÑOLA,MARC          CAD-1  ONE TO ONE          01:05:44    26:39 min. 
  85     440 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-40  8 PER CENT          01:19:00    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     428 SALAMERO,Fco.Javier  VE-40  OKI-ORBEA         00:39:05           
   2     431 ARTERO,Francesc      VE-40  SECUITENC- C.C     00:39:30       25 seg. 
   3     443 ASENSIO,Joan Antoni  VE-40  BIKE AMB B ICI-R   00:39:30       25 seg. 
   4     410 GUERRERO,JOSE LUIS   VE-40  DOCTORE BI KE RA   00:39:30       25 seg. 
   5     418 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C.PARETS         00:39:30       25 seg. 
   6     436 JUAN,Luis            VE-40  DIFFERENTB IKES    00:39:30       25 seg. 
   7     421 PRIEGO,José          VE-40  DIFOPRINT         00:39:30       25 seg. 
   8     409 ZAFRA,Alfonso        VE-40  BIGMAT            00:39:30       25 seg. 
   9     405 SOLER,Emili          VE-40  BIKE TANDE M       00:39:30       25 seg. 
  10     419 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  REALE - AR A LLE   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  11     411 MARTIN,José Luís     VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  12     400 MARTIN,José          VE-40  MASQUEFA          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  13     445 BLASCO,Eduardo       VE-40  CC PALAUTO RDERA   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  14     426 GARCIA,Javier        VE-40  LINDE GALL ASTEG   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  15     427 BUDALLES,Josep       VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  16     429 NAVARRO,Javier       VE-40  MEDINA COM PETIC   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  17     437 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  18     404 RUIZ,Francisco       VE-40  BASOLI            00:39:30       25 seg. 
  19     441 GRANDIA,Lluís        VE-40  BICI GRAND IA      00:39:30       25 seg. 
  20     408 GARCIA,José          VE-40  BICISPORT JUANI   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  21     407 ESPINALT,JORDI       VE-40  FULL EQUIP  SPOR   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  22     417 REYES,Francisco      VE-40  OBRA NOVA BIGOR   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  23     433 GOMEZ,Manuel         VE-40  AYALA TEAM         00:39:30       25 seg. 
  24     414 CALM,Miquel          VE-40  " 2C "            00:39:30       25 seg. 
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  25     406 LOPEZ,Genís          VE-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPO   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  26     442 SERRA,Esteve         VE-40  MONBIKE           00:39:30       25 seg. 
  27     434 ESCLUSA,Andreu       VE-40  AYALA TEAM         00:39:30       25 seg. 
  28     402 HIDALGO,Jose         VE-40  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  29     403 VERDAGUER,DAVID      VE-40  PINTUREX-O DENA    00:39:30       25 seg. 
  30     444 FORNELL,Josep        VE-40  AMBISIST          00:39:30       25 seg. 
  31     420 MORENO,David         VE-40  DIFOPRINT         00:39:30       25 seg. 
  32     415 GASCON,Julio         VE-40  RAVET BIKE         00:39:30       25 seg. 
  33     425 BLANCO,ANGEL         VE-40  BETULO            00:39:30       25 seg. 
  34     432 BLANCO,Vicente       VE-40  BAIX CAMP         00:39:30       25 seg. 
  35     422 COMA,Josep Maria     VE-40  DIFOPRINT         00:39:30       25 seg. 
  36     424 COSTA,Xavier         VE-40  BICISPORT- TORRA   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  37     401 MAYOR,JORDI          VE-40  PARETS            00:39:30       25 seg. 
  38     438 MIQUEL,Jordi         VE-40  BICISPORT- TORRA   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  39     412 RUIZ,Jorge Santia    VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  40     439 RODRIGUEZ,FERMIN     VE-40  BASOLI            00:39:30       25 seg. 
  41     416 JIMENEZ,Juan Jose    VE-40  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  42     413 RICO,JOAN CARLES     VE-40  SANT CUGAT         00:39:30       25 seg. 
  43     423 BENAIGES,Jaime       VE-40  ACTION COL LSERO   00:39:30       25 seg. 
  44     435 LOPEZ,Rosendo        VE-40  MEDINA COM PETIC   00:57:41    18:36 min. 
  45     430 ALONSO,FERNANDO      VE-40  CICLES LA SALUT   01:00:25    21:20 min. 
  46     446 ZENDRERA,Fernando    VE-40  PROBIKE TE AM      01:01:47    22:42 min. 
  47     440 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-40  8 PER CENT         01:19:00    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     512 SANCHEZ,Juan         VE-50  DIFOPRINT         00:39:30          seg. 
   2     509 SALA,Francesc        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE   00:39:30          mt. 
   3     506 CARBONES,Joan        VE-50  " 2C "            00:39:30          mt. 
   4     511 PALOMINO,Josep       VE-50  DIFOPRINT         00:39:30          mt. 
   5     514 FRANCH,Jacint        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE   00:39:30          mt. 
   6     508 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP  CENT   00:39:30          mt. 
   7     510 SERRA,Antoni         VE-50  BICICLETES  SEGU   00:39:30          mt. 
   8     513 CORDON,Juan          VE-50  RAVET-BIKE         00:39:30          mt. 
   9     507 COSTA,Antoni         VE-50  BICISPORT- TORRA   00:39:30          mt. 
  10     503 ROMANOS,Santiago     VE-50  BIKE HOUSE -TO     00:39:30          mt. 
  11     501 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI   00:39:30          mt. 
  12     502 PUERTOLAS,Ramon      VE-50  BICISPORT-  CL     00:39:30          mt. 
  13     515 FLORES,Bernardo      VE-50  MEDINA COM PETIC   00:39:30          mt. 
  14     516 FIGUERAS,Josep       VE-50  FIGUERAS K TM      00:58:12    18:42 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 60 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     504 CORRALES,Rafel       VE-60  BICISPORT- TORRA   00:39:30          seg. 
   2     500 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE         00:39:30          mt. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : CADETES 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     560 RIBAS,POL            CAD-2  SALA SPORT  BIKE   00:39:30          seg. 
   2     566 SERRA,MIQUEL         CAD-1  MONBIKE           00:39:30          mt. 
   3     556 TIZON,Carlos         CAD-2  ONE TO ONE         00:39:30          mt. 
   4     563 SERRANO,DANIEL       CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUC   00:39:30          mt. 
   5     550 URCELAY,Adrian       CAD-2  MAXIM JORM ABIKES  00:39:30          mt. 
   6     552 MONAGO,Pol           CAD-2  DOCTORE BI KE RA   00:39:30          mt. 
   7     555 SAGRADO,Cesar        CAD-1  ONE TO ONE         00:39:30          mt. 
   8     568 EGUZQUIZA,Iñaki      CAD-2  OSONA BTT         00:39:30          mt. 
   9     554 RUIZ,Oriol           CAD-1  RAVET BIKE         00:39:30          mt. 
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  10     561 PERICAS,Pau          CAD-2  BICICLETES  SEGU   00:39:30          mt. 
  11     553 RODRIGUEZ,Rafael Jos CAD-2  ACTION COL LSERO   00:39:30          mt. 
  12     564 BALADON,Jonathan     CAD-1  BICISPORT- TORRA   00:39:30          mt. 
  13     551 BADIA,MÀRIUS         CAD-1  PINTUREX-O DENA    00:39:30          mt. 
  14     558 MARTINEZ,Raul        CAD-1  CAU DE LA BIC     00:39:30          mt. 
  15     569 COTS,Josep           CAD-1  ANBASO CE         00:39:30          mt. 
  16     567 MARTIN,Tomas         CAD-1  BICIATS CA RDE     00:39:30          mt. 
  17     559 NAVARRO,Daniel       CAD-1  BASOLI- GH OST     00:39:30          mt. 
  18     562 ESCORIHUELA,Roger    CAD-2  BICICLETES  SEGU   00:39:30          mt. 
  19     565 MARQUEZ,Miguel       CAD-2  BICISPORT- TORRA   00:57:39    18:09 min. 
  20     557 VIÑOLA,MARC          CAD-1  ONE TO ONE         01:05:44    26:14 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINAS CADETE 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     532 LADERO,Ana           F-CAD  J.C.S.CONS TRUCT   00:39:30          seg. 
   2     530 VERDAGUER,Penelope   F-CAD  ODENA             01:04:42    25:12 min. 
 


